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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Fri 11/17/2017 3:30 pm |4:30 pm | MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball vs. Bellevue Field House Overlake South Bellevue Christian School
Christian (FHS) Court The Overlake School
Mon 11/27/2017 3:45 pm |4:45 pm | MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball @ Bellevue First Presbyterian Church The Overlake School
Christian (1st Pres. Church) Bellevue Christian School
Thu 12/07/2017 3:30 pm |4:30 pm | MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball @ Willows Prep Willows Prep Willows Prep
The Overlake School
Sat 12/09/2017 1:30 pm |3:30 pm [ MS Boys Gold Basketball @ D3 Jamboree University Prep The Overlake School
(Uprep)
Mon 01/08/2018 3:30 pm |4:30 pm | MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball @ Seattle Seattle Academy Gym Seattle Academy
Academy The Overlake School
Fri 01/19/2018 5:00 pm |6:00 pm | MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball @ Northwest Northwest Northwest
The Overlake School
Fri 01/26/2018 3:45 pm |4:45 pm |MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball @ Eastside Prep |Eastside Prep Eastside Prep
The Overlake School
Mon 01/29/2018 4:45 pm |5:30 pm [MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball vs. Seattle Field House Overlake North The Overlake School
Academy (FHN) Court
Mon 02/05/2018 4:45 pm |5:45 pm [MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball vs. Willows Prep Field House Overlake North Willows Prep
(FHN) Court The Overlake School
Thu 02/08/2018 4:45 pm |5:45 pm [MS Boys D3 Gold Basketball vs. Northwest Field House Overlake South Northwest

(FHS)

Court

The Overlake School




